



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 14712 of 2025

Ashutosh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Union Of India And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Chandra Prakash Awasthi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.S.G.I., C.S.C., Gambhir Tripathi, Rajesh Tripathi

Court No. - 38

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on 09.04.2026 at 02:00 PM.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.)

April 3, 2026
S.Prakash